
Greenville

Henderson

Roanoke
Rapids

Rocky Mount

Bedford

Buena Vista

Charlottesville

Colonial
Heights

Covington

Emporia

Fredericksburg

Harrisonburg

Hopewell

Lexington

Lynchburg

Petersburg

Richmond

Staunton
Waynesboro

Elizabeth
City

Washington

ChesapeakeFranklin

Hampton
Newport News

Norfolk

Poquoson

Portsmouth

Suffolk
Virginia Beach

Williamsburg

Fairfax

Manassas Manassas Park
Alexandria

Falls Church

Region Field Rep Email FR Office Rep Email OR
Central Tim Hindman Timothy.Hindman@dominionenergy.com JP Key james.p.key@dominionenergy.com
East Melissa Jordan Melissa.Y.Jordan@dominionenergy.com Dan Hockenberger Daniel.Hockenberger@dominionenergy.com
North Justin Cochran justin.k.cochran@dominionenergy.com Kristie Adt kristie.l.adt@dominionenergy.com
North Carolina Andrew Herard andrew.s.herard@dominionenergy.com Dan Hockenberger Daniel.Hockenberger@dominionenergy.com
West Jamie Lowry jamie.w.lowry@dominionenergy.com Travis Spencer travis.spencer@dominionenergy.com

Field Rep Email FR Office Rep Email OR
Ethan Yost ethan.j.yost@dominionenergy.com Tom Woolfolk thomas.a.woolfolk@dominionenergy.com
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